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New Year’s Day – January 1 (Thursday)
Thaipusam – January 29 (Thursday)
Chinese New Year – February 18 and 19 (Wednesday & Thursday)
Labour Day – May 1 (Friday)
Wesak Day – May 17 (Sunday)
Agong’s Birthday – June 6 (Saturday)
Hari Raya Aidilfitri – June 20 and 21 (Saturday & Sunday)*
Awal Muharram (Islamic New Year) – July 19 (Sunday)*
National Day (Hari Merdeka) – August 31 (Monday)
Malaysia Day – September 16 (Wednesday)
Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday (Maulidur Rasul) – October 6 (Tuesday)*
Deepavali – October 24 (Saturday)*
Christmas Day – December 25 (Friday)


